
generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

displacedRegionalStep

duplicateMerge

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

T
ra

ck
s

Number of tracks vs collectionNumber of tracks vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

displacedRegionalStep

duplicateMerge

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

T
ru

e 
tr

ac
ks

Number of true tracks vs collectionNumber of true tracks vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

displacedRegionalStep

duplicateMerge

1

1.5R
at

io

1

F
ak

e 
tr

ac
ks

Number of fake tracks vs collectionNumber of fake tracks vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

displacedRegionalStep

duplicateMerge

1

2

3

4

R
at

io

1

10D
up

lic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

Number of duplicate tracks vs collectionNumber of duplicate tracks vs collection

generalTracks

initialStep
lowPtQuadStep

highPtTripletStep

lowPtTripletStep

detachedQuadStep

detachedTripletStep

pixelPairStep

mixedTripletStep

pixelLessStep

tobTecStep

jetCoreRegionalStep

muonSeededStepInOut

muonSeededStepOutIn

displacedRegionalStep

duplicateMerge

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

P
ile

up
 tr

ac
ks

Number of pileup tracks vs collectionNumber of pileup tracks vs collection

DQM_original4_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5
DQM_testMkFit_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5
DQM_testMkFitFit_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5
DQM_testMkFitFit_step2_pt1000_eta2p0to2p5_Rej10


	Contents
	Page 1


